Jun 30 2024 (12:13) India Rail Info 1

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Madgaon Rajdhani Express/22414 - Raj - NR
BSR/Vasai Road to THVM/Thivim
9h 30m - 531 km - 3 halts - Departs Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 06:16 5 |1 0 103 |207 |[NR
2 KOTA |Kota Junction 10:40 10:50 10m 1 458 (83 [253 |WCR
3 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 14:02 14:05 3m 1 725 |77 |494 |WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 17:27 17:37 10m (2,3 |1 986 |80 (36 |[WR
5 |ST Surat 19:14 19:17 3m (2 |1 1115189 (59 |WR
6 BSR |Vasai Road 21:43 21:48 5m |7 |1 1331149 |7 |WR
7 PNVL [Panvel Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |7 |1 1394 (71 |12 |CR
8 RN Ratnagiri 03:55 04:00 5m |1 |2 1673 |53 |125 KR
9 KUDL |[Kudal 06:38 06:40 2m |1 |2 1812 |79 |18 [KR
10 |THVM [Thivim 07:18 07:20 2m |1 |2 1863 |37 |22 |[KR
11 |[MAO |Madgaon junction 08:35 3 |2 1909 |- 9 KR

Jun 302024 (12:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



